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CLASS 

Pre-KG 

LKG 

UKG 

Grade I 

Grade I 

Grade IlI 

Grade IV 

Grade V 

Grade VI 

E-mail : sfsacademy2014@gmail.com | Website : sfsacaderny.com 

Grade VII 

Grade VII 

Grade IX 

Grade X 

SFS ACADEMY 
(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, Reg. No. : CBSEIAFF. 830745) 

20500 

Installment I Installment I| 

20865 

20865 

21130 

21130 

21130 

20980 

20980 

20980 

20980 

21080 

Electronics City PO., Bengaluru - 560 100 
Mob.: +91 82770 21717, 97392 58310 

21080 

21565 

FEE STRUCTURE (2025-26) 

PRINGLPAL. 

SFS ACADEMY 
Hebbagodi, Elecionic City Post 

Eangalorg-50 100 

20505 

20865 

20865 

21140 

21140 

21140 

20990 

20990 

20990 

20990 

21085 

21085 

21575 

Installment 

20505 

20865 

20865 

21135 

21135 

21135 

20985 

20985 

20985 

20985 

21080 

21080 

21575 

"Educaion of the heart is the heart ofeducaion" 

Installment IV 

20500 

20865 

20865 

21135 

21135 

21135 

20995 

20995 

20995 

20995 

21095 

21095 

21565 
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